2023.2
Power Relays ( Over 2 A )
LZ RELAYS
Product Catalog
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ASCTB203E   202302Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2023
LZ RELAYS
Power Relays ( Over 2 A )

Notes： 1. Approved by UL/C-UL and VDE
2. Tube packing type is also available. Please consult us.
ORDERING INFORMATION ( PART NO. )
TYPES
Contact arrangement Rated coil voltage
Part No. Standard packing
Class B insulation Class F insulation Inner carton Outer carton
1 Form C
5 V DC ALZ11B05W ALZ11F05W
100 pcs. 500 pcs.
9 V DC ALZ11B09W ALZ11F09W
12 V DC ALZ11B12W ALZ11F12W
18 V DC ALZ11B18W ALZ11F18W
24 V DC ALZ11B24W ALZ11F24W
1 Form A
5 V DC ALZ51B05W ALZ51F05W
9 V DC ALZ51B09W ALZ51F09W
12 V DC ALZ51B12W ALZ51F12W